
BEG NW COR OF SEC, E 2122.4 FT F
FT TO W R/W LINE OF RD, SE ALONG
FT, W 307.07 FT, N 707.62 FT TO 

GAY JAMES A/GAY DOROTHY
2622 SE GILES MARTIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-6S-17-09647-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

11617.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

10/25/2021 JB 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

178,610
6,600
50,000

235,210
124,317
110,893

HX HB 51,411
59,482

235,210
0

235,210

1562/690 3/03/2026 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAY JAMES A (ENH LIFE

SHARPE TAMMY G (RMD

1535/836 3/11/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAY DOROTHY (ENH LE)

SHARPE TAMMY G (RMD
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LAND:2:1: JOINS 9647 000   1992 DOR STUDY

PRMT:1:1: UTILITY POLE

BLDG:1:1: 1992 DOR STUDY

000042897 Electrical Servic 0 10/05/2021

28283 MAINT/ALTR 50 12/18/2009

6721 PUMP/UTPOL 25 01/04/1993

HX Base Yr

2622 SE GILES MARTIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,367 103.6530 116.09 274,785 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2080

BAS 2,080 100 2,080 156,954

FCP 462 25 116 8,753

FEP 176 80 141 10,640

FOP 100 30 30 2,264

2,818 2,367 178,610

BAS= W21 S8 W35 S24 E16 S7 E20 N7 FOP= E20 N5 W20 S5$ N5E20
S5 FCP= S21 E22 N21 W22$ E22 N24 FEP= N8 W22 S8 E22$ W22 N8$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

4 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

5 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

6,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


